
Thursday, February 1, 2024 $15,000
(Includes $2,870 from the AZHR Federal Grant)

(Includes $6,200 Arizona Horse Racing Purse Enhancement)
Turf Paradise Maiden Trials
For Three Year Olds and Upward

300 Yards
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 $30,000 Added

(Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
Wayne Brasher Memorial

For Three Year Olds and Upward
300 Yards

Thursday, February 8, 2024 $30,000 Added
(Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)

Desert Classic Stakes
For Three Year Olds

300 Yards
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 $23,000 Added

Turf Paradise Maiden Stakes
For Three Year Olds and Upward

300 Yards
Thursday, February 29, 2024 $15,000

(Includes $6,200 Arizona Horse Racing Purse Enhancement)
(Includes $2,870 from the AZHR Federal Grant)

AQRA Presidents Open Spring Derby Trials
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards
Thursday, March 7, 2024 $30,000 Added

(Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
Mike Hastings Memorial

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

Thursday, March 21, 2024 $30,000 Added
(Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)

AQRA Presidents Open Spring Derby
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards

TURF PARADISE
STAKES SCHEDULE



Thursday, April 4, 2024 $15,000
AQRA Presidents Open Spring Futurity Trials

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 $15,000
Desert Classic Futurity Trials

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Thursday, April 11, 2024 $15,000

Ì AQRA Derby Trials
For Three Year Olds

350 Yards
Thursday, April 25, 2024 $30,000 Added

(Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
AQRA Presidents Open Spring Futurity

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 $45,000 Added
(Includes $30,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
Desert Classic Futurity

For Two Year Olds
300 Yards

Thursday, May 2, 2024 $45,000 Added

Ì (Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
2024 AQRA Quarter Horse Derby

For Three Year Olds
350 Yards

Thursday, May 2, 2024 $45,000 Added

Ì (Includes $15,000 from the AZHR Federal Grant)
Mark T Bars

For Three Year Olds and Upward
350 Yards

TURF PARADISE
STAKES SCHEDULE


